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RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS

West Hill Parish Council

Approved at WHPC Meeting 3rd June 2025 Min 25/231 Min 25/231

End of Year CIL statement for Financial Year 1 Apr 2024 to 31 March 2025

Receipts bef. 1.4.2024
CIL received 2024-25

Total CIL receipts

CIL spent before 2024-25
CIL spent during 2024-25
CIL returned to EDDC
Total CIL payments

Total CIL remaining

*2024-25 CIL Monies Spent:

£ £
36,870.55
5,5692.85

42,463.40

3,469.36
3,564.71

0.00
7,034.07

35,429.33

Date Item/purpose Amount Spent
05/09/2024 2 Replacement playpark benches 1,5628.56
14/01/2025 Phase 1 construction works for VH path 2.036.15

Total Spent 3,564.71

Signed:

Verified:

Position: Parish Clerk&RFO

Position: Parish Council Chairman

This document is sent to East Devon District Council and published on the West Hill Parish Council website
no later than 30th June following the reported year.



